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Leg Dir Notes Total Leg Dir Notes Total

0.0 → R onto Long Branch Rd 0.0 0.2 → R - onto Kelley St 21.6

0.5 ↑ S -onto Farrell Rd 0.5 0.1 ← L - onto Fennell St 21.7

0.9 → R - onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.4 1.0 ↑ S -onto Mill Rd 22.7

0.7 ← L - onto 118/Jones Rd 2.1 0.8 → R - onto Crow Hill Rd 23.5

0.5 ↑ S -onto Brickyard Rd 2.6 0.2 ← L - onto Railroad St 23.6

2.5 ← L - onto Canton St 5.0 0.5 ← L - onto Sheldon Rd 24.1

0.3 ↑ S -onto NY-173 E 5.3 0.0 → R - onto Railroad St 24.1

0.0 → R - onto Newport Rd 5.4 0.1 ↑ S -onto Jordan Rd 24.3

0.8 → R - onto Canal Rd 6.1 2.2 → R - to stay on Jordan Rd 26.5

0.4 ← L - onto Breed Rd 6.6 1.2 ↑ S -onto Gorham Rd 27.7

0.1 → R - onto Sands Rd 6.7 1.2 ← L - onto Kingston Rd 28.9

1.2 → R - onto Bitters Rd 7.9 1.2 → R - onto E Main St 30.1

0.5 ← L - onto Bennetts Corners Rd 8.4 0.1 ← L - onto Sandbank Rd 30.2

2.9 ← L - onto Flat Rock Rd 11.3 1.9 → R - onto Whiting Rd 32.1

0.0 → R - to stay on Flat Rock Rd 11.3 3.4 →
Slight right onto Bennetts 
Corners Rd

35.6

0.6 ↑ S -onto Limeledge Rd 12.0 0.2 ← L - onto Canal Rd 35.8

0.0 ← L - to stay on Limeledge Rd 12.0 1.2 ← L - to stay on Canal Rd 37.0

1.7 → R - onto Stump Rd 13.7 1.2 ← L - onto Newport Rd 38.2

2.2 ← L - onto Hoyt Rd 15.9 0.8 → R - onto NY-173 E 39.0

0.7 → R - onto Van Camp Rd 16.6 1.0 ← L - onto Herman Rd 40.0

0.4 → R - onto Old Seneca Turnpike 17.0 2.2 ← L - onto 194/Van Buren Rd 42.1

1.4 ← L - onto Highland Ave 18.4 0.2 → R - onto 118/Jones Rd 42.3

1.9 → R - onto Onondaga St 20.3 0.5 → R - onto 28/Stiles Rd 42.8

0.6 → R - onto E Genesee St/U.S. Rte 20 20.9 0.7 ← L - onto Farrell Rd 43.4

0.5 → R - onto Hannum St 21.4 0.9 ↑ S -onto 35/Long Branch Rd 44.4

0.5 ← Finish 44.9
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